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Anlage
Im Sportfeld 1, 76777 Neupotz
T 07272/76157 info@tennisclub-neupotz.de

Sportwart/in
Gehrlein, Florian
T 016092251330 fgehrlein@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Lésch, Melanie
T 0151 19645724 melanie-loesch@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Burk, Bruno
T 0163 9269976 bruno.burk@web.de
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Jungen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Janis Heid; T 07272 909756

m 0160 96078319; uwe.heid@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gadinger, Maxim
Rang, Nevio

Heid, Paul
Gundermann, Paul
Gebhrlein, Nils
Heid, Janis
Gadinger, Lenny
Meyer, Paul
Schroen, Jasper
10 Messerschmidt, Nico
11 Heid, Linus
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10651262
10902036
10757539
10825715
10753646
10825867
11154318
10669833
11159050
10753684
10753667

LK DR Info
LK19,9
LK21,4
LK20,3
LK23,5
LK22,8
LK24,3
LK23,1
LK23,9
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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